DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2024
December, 2024 − Rev. P1
1 Publication Order Number:
T30LMSW3B3257/D
Low-Voltage
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer,

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Pin 1 Quadrant Package Shipping†
T30LMSW3B3257DR2G TBD 1 SOIC-16 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3257DTR2G TBD 1 TSSOP-16 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3257DSR2G TBD 1 SSOP-16 TBD / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3257MU2TAG TBD 1 UQFN-16
(1.8 x 2.6)
3000 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3253DR2G TBD 1 SOIC-16 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3253DTR2G TBD 1 TSSOP-16 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3253DSR2G TBD 1 SSOP-16 TBD / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3125DR2G TBD 1 SOIC-14 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3125DTR2G TBD 1 TSSOP-14 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3125DSR2G TBD 1 SSOP-14 TBD / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3126DR2G TBD 1 SOIC-14 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3126DTR2G TBD 1 TSSOP-14 2500 / Tape & Reel
T30LMSW3B3126DSR2G TBD 1 SSOP-14 TBD / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Pin 1 Orientation in Tape and Reel
Pin 1 Orientation